BK Student Progress Report

Journal Publication & Conference Presentation

Advisor

Fod

Student

2

os2

0¥ [ oY | o

ol | Ok
¥ | re | o

Ju
>
flo

rx

{0 |ox
10 | 0o

4| 00

I

2

(S}
fon
e

o
=2
1o

{0
flo
M

Bl

09 [

2| 0% (40
rx

z
e

Mg

0 | J
=
g

Il
>
rlo

ZEel

Yiwen HAN

EEE

[
0
0

LLE=F-13

S

o (4 | |

2 (40
|2 [0z |

5]
0%
o
L
QR

o

o | ox | 02

p=]

M
2 {02 |rlo

WIJETUNGA
CHANDANA

SHRINATH

Az

&2

NEEEE]

)

oln&

Journal Publication

Journal Title

Environmental Earth Evaluating landslide hazards using RCP 4.5 and 8.5
Sciences scenarios

Sustainability Modeling the Habitat of the Red-Crowned Crane

(Grus japonensis) Wintering in Cheorwon-Gun to
Support Decision Making

Natural Hazards Finding key vulnerable areas by a climate change
vulnerability assessment
Natural Hazards Assessment of the vulnerability of industrial parks to flood in

South Korea

Sustainability Park accessibility impacts housing prices in Seoul

Asia Pacific Journal of The impacts of Weather on Tourist Satisfaction and Revisit

Tourism Research Intention: A case study of South Korean Domestic Tourism

Sustainability Impact of climate change on outdoor water activity

Sustainability Effect of Urban Green Spaces and Flooded Area Type
on Flooding Probability

Remote Sensing Mapping Deforestation in North Korea Using Phenology-
Based Multi-Index and Random Forest

Sustainability Multi-Objective Land-Use Allocation Considering Landslide
Risk under Climate Change: Case Study in Pyeongchang-
gun, Korea

Habitat International The neighborhood effects of new road infrastructure:

Transformation of urban settlements and resident's

socioeconomic characteristics in Danang, Vietnam

Cities Mobility is in the eye of the beholder: A comparison of travel
patterns and urban spatial use between migrants and the
original residents of Danang, Vietnam

Sustainability Living in Harmony with Disaster: Exploring Volcanic Hazard

Vulnerability in Indonesia

Measuring urban diversity of Songjiang New Town: a re-

configuration of a Chinese suburb

Habitat International

Visual Communication Photo-fake Conditions of Digital Landscape Representation

Landscape Research Inventing Modern Taste at the Changgyeongwon Botanical
Garden

Landscape Research Politics of seventeenth-century Chinese gardens based on
the philosophy of gardens in Yuanye, Zhangwuzhi, and
Xianginguoji

Landscape Research Sociocultural factors of the late Ming and early Qing

Chinese garden landscape, based on philosophies seen in
Yuanye, Zhangwuzhi, and Xianqingouji

Journal of Flood Risk Design strategies to reduce surface water flooding in a
Management historical district
Landscape Research Valuing the Cultural Landscapes Past and Present: Tea

Plantations in Sri Lanka

Landscape Research Sociocultural factors of the late Ming and early Qing
Chinese garden landscape, based on philosophies seen in
Yuanye, Zhangwuzhi, and Xianqingouji

Asia Pacific Journal of Stakeholder Subjectives Toward Ecotourism Development

Tourism Research using Q methodology: The Case of Maha Ecotourism Site in
Pyeongchang, Korea

Ocean & Coastal Stakeholders' views on reducing financial support in

Management government-led ecotourism areas

Sustainability Exploring Landscape Perceptions of the Bukhansan

National Park according to the degree of visitors’ experience

Role

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

3

Correspo
ndence

1st

1st

1

&

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st,
Correspo
nding
author

1st,
Correspo
nding
author
1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

Date (Accepted) |Date (Published)

3 October 2014

14 June 2016

1 January 2016

30 January 2016

23 January 2017

24 August 2017
27 January 2016

29 November 2016

19 October 2014

18 June 2016

22 January 2016

07 March 2016

27 January 2017
27 July 2017

29 August 2017
30 January 2016

3 December 2016

8 December 2017 12 December 2017

26 August 2015 1 September 2015

24 April 2017

19 April 2017

9 June 2016

May 2016

7/14/2017 (0101 4
2I8I®)

29 September 2017

14 October 2016

16 July 2015

29 September 2017

2 October 2015

31 March 2017

7/6/12017

8 May 2017

26 August 2016

27 April 2017

5 October 2017

17 March 2017

TBD

1 October 2016

TBD

1 August 2016

20 April 2017

26 July 2017

1.765

1.343

1.746

1.746

1.343
1.051

1.343
1.343
3.036

1.789

1.746

2.051

1.343

2.029

0.689

1.012

0.812
(2016)

1.377

1.077

0.812
(2016)

1.023

1.696

1.789

Note



