Journal Pu	blication & Confer	ence Presentation						
Advisor	Student	Journal Publication						Note
		Journal	Title	Role	Date (Accepted)	Date (Published)	IF	
류영렬	황여름							
	김종민							
이동근	김호걸	Environmental Earth Sciences	Evaluating landslide hazards using RCP 4.5 and 8.5 scenarios	1st	3 October 2014	19 October 2014	1.765	
		Sustainability	Modeling the Habitat of the Red-Crowned Crane (Grus japonensis) Wintering in Cheorwon-Gun to Support Decision Making	1st	14 June 2016	18 June 2016	1.343	
		Natural Hazards	Finding key vulnerable areas by a climate change vulnerability assessment	1st	1 January 2016	22 January 2016	1.746	
	류지은	Natural Hazards	Assessment of the vulnerability of industrial parks to flood in South Korea	1st	30 January 2016	07 March 2016	1.746	
	성선용							
	모용원							
	박진한	Sustainability	Park accessibility impacts housing prices in Seoul	1st	23 January 2017		1.343	
		Asia Pacific Journal of	The impacts of Weather on Tourist Satisfaction and Revisit	2nd		27 July 2017	1.051	
		Tourism Research Sustainability	Intention: A case study of South Korean Domestic Tourism Impact of climate change on outdoor water activity	Correspo	24 August 2017	29 August 2017	1.343	
		Sustamability	impact of climate change on outdoor water activity	ndence	24 August 2017	29 August 2017	1.343	
	김효민	Sustainability	Effect of Urban Green Spaces and Flooded Area Type on Flooding Probability	1st	27 January 2016	30 January 2016	1.343	
	김예화	Remote Sensing	Mapping Deforestation in North Korea Using Phenology- Based Multi-Index and Random Forest	1st		3 December 2016	3.036	
	윤은주	Sustainability	Multi-Objective Land-Use Allocation Considering Landslide Risk under Climate Change: Case Study in Pyeongchang- gun, Korea	1st	8 December 2017	12 December 2017	1.789	
	권유진		g,					
	양병선							
	박채연							
김세훈	원세형	Habitat International	The neighborhood effects of new road infrastructure: Transformation of urban settlements and resident's socioeconomic characteristics in Danang, Vietnam	1st	26 August 2015	1 September 2015	1.746	
		Cities	Mobility is in the eye of the beholder: A comparison of travel patterns and urban spatial use between migrants and the original residents of Danang, Vietnam	1st	24 April 2017	8 May 2017	2.051	
	조시은	Sustainability	Living in Harmony with Disaster: Exploring Volcanic Hazard Vulnerability in Indonesia	1st		26 August 2016	1.343	
		Habitat International	Measuring urban diversity of Songjiang New Town: a reconfiguration of a Chinese suburb	1st	19 April 2017	27 April 2017	2.029	
	조형래							
송영근	Yiwen HAN							
윤희연	김혜령							
	최윤원							
배정한	이명준	Visual Communication	Photo-fake Conditions of Digital Landscape Representation	1st	9 June 2016	5 October 2017	0.689	
	우연주							
	안진희	_				47.14		
조경진	김정화(졸업)	Landscape Research	Inventing Modern Taste at the Changgyeongwon Botanical Garden	1st, Correspo nding author	May 2016	17 March 2017	1.012	
	양희은							
	심주영							
	윈쟈옌	Landscape Research	Politics of seventeenth-century Chinese gardens based on the philosophy of gardens in Yuanye, Zhangwuzhi, and Xianqinguoji	1st, Correspo nding author	7/14/2017 (마이너 리비젼)			
		Landscape Research	Sociocultural factors of the late Ming and early Qing Chinese garden landscape, based on philosophies seen in Yuanye, Zhangwuzhi, and Xianqingouji	1st	29 September 2017	TBD	0.812 (2016)	
성종상	이은석(졸업)	Journal of Flood Risk Management	Design strategies to reduce surface water flooding in a historical district	1st	14 October 2016	1 October 2016	1.377	
	WIJETUNGA CHANDANA SHRINATH	Landscape Research	Valuing the Cultural Landscapes Past and Present: Tea Plantations in Sri Lanka	1st	16 July 2015		1.077	
	김준현	Landscape Research	Sociocultural factors of the late Ming and early Qing Chinese garden landscape, based on philosophies seen in Yuanye, Zhangwuzhi, and Xianqingouji	2nd	29 September 2017	TBD	0.812 (2016)	
손용훈	이재혁(졸업)	Asia Pacific Journal of Tourism Research	Stakeholder Subjectives Toward Ecotourism Development using Q methodology: The Case of Maha Ecotourism Site in Pyeongchang, Korea	1st	2 October 2015	1 August 2016	1.023	
		Ocean & Coastal Management	Stakeholders' views on reducing financial support in government-led ecotourism areas	1st	31 March 2017	20 April 2017	1.696	
			Exploring Landscape Perceptions of the Bukhansan	1st		26 July 2017	1.789	